

## JFS DESERT COMMUNITY PARTNER

Jewish Family Service of the Desert (JFS Desert) was established in 1982 with the mission to provide for the social service needs of the Jewish and general community throughout the greater Coachella Valley with a commitment to promote the well-being of persons of all ages, incomes, and lifestyles.

JFS Desert is a non-sectarian provider of counseling and social services to those in need regardless of religion, age, income, ethnicity, or lifestyle. More information can be found on our website: www.jfsdesert.org.

Community Sponsors significantly increase the number of persons who can receive important emergency services, and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

JFS Community Partner: \$500

Your support will be announced in the following ways:

- Your corporate logo and a link to your corporate website will be added to the JFS Desert website listing of Community Partners.
- Your organization will be listed in JFS Desert fundraising event program books; we anticipate printing at least one program book per year.
- Periodic Constant Contact releases sent to over 1600 eager, philanthropic Coachella Valley residents noting your organization as a JFS Desert Community Sponsor.

Payment can be in the form of a check or credit card; a receipt will be forwarded to the person noted below upon receipt of payment.

## | Community Partner Information | PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_ | STATE: \_\_\_\_ | ZIP: \_\_\_\_ | ZIP: \_\_\_\_ | SECURITY CODE: \_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ | PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_ | P

Please Remit to:
JFS Desert
Attn: Cheryl Scarlett
490 S. Farrell Drive, suite C208
Palm Springs, CA 92262
Fax: 760/778-3781